
ADAC 
IN-STOCK AND QUICK-SHIP PROGRAMS

MEMBERS OF THE TRADE
ADAC’s Showrooms and Lines offer an array of Quick-ship 
and In-stock Programs to help you respond quickly to your 

clients’ needs without compromising quality, luxury, or service.
This easy reference list puts you in touch with the key contacts 

in each showroom who can assist you in sourcing a world 
of readily available products.

Phillip Jeffries Cape Town Collection



Baker Furniture 
In-stock

Kimberly Leach
bkratlanta@bakerinteriorsgroup.com 

404-266-0501 ext. 42311

beau studio  
Quick-ship 

Wesley Shirley 
wesley@lovebeaustudio.com  

404-816-0816

Century Furniture   
Quick-ship 

Lauren Davis  
ldavis@centuryfurniture.com

404-869-6768

Designer Carpets  
In-stock

Laura Wiggins 
lauraw@designer-carpets.net 

404-262-1720

Englishman’s Fine Furnishings
In-stock

Ann O’Connor  
ann@englishmansfurniture.com 

404-358-0671

Ernest Gaspard & Associates 
Quick-ship 
Sally Tibbs

sally@egaspard.com
404-233-8645

Fabricut 
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Melissa Remy   
Melissa.remy@fabricut.com 

atlanta@fabricut.com 
404-814-0102

Habachy Designs + Atelier 
In-stock

Karen Williams   
karen@habachydesigns.com  

404-220-7597

INNOVATIONS 
In-stock

Michele Hatfield   
mhatfield@innovationsusa.com  

404-261-1401

JANUS et Cie 
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Alissa Pratt  
apratt@janusetcie.com 

404-855-3444

Jim Thompson   
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Valerie Alden 
valerie@jimthompsonatlanta.com 

404-709-2050

Julian Chichester  
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Beth Oravec  
beth@julianchichesterusa.com

470-355-6139
 

Kravet  Inc.
In-stock and Quick-ship

Julie Kimbel  
julie.kimbel@kravet.com

404-816-7941

Logan Gardens  
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Bill Logan 
bill@logangardens.com 

404-231-4808

Made Goods  
In-stock and Quick-ship 

Louisa Rayburn
atlanta@madegoods.com 

404-748-4049

Paul + 
 In-stock  

Molly Hottel 
molly@paulplusatlanta.com 

404-261-1820

Peacock Alley 
  In-stock  

Frederick Morelli
peacockalleyatlanta@Peacockalley.com 

404- 228-8892

Phillip Jeffries 
 In-stock and Quick-ship 

Jeanie Mooney
jeanie@phillipjeffries.com 

404-464-5916

R Hughes 
In-stock and Quick-ship

Steven Leonard 
steven@r-hughes.com 

404-607-8877

Renaissance Tile & Bath
  Quick-ship  

Gregory Smith 
gsmith@rentile.com

404-231-9203

The Shade Store 
 In-stock

Julie Everett or Lysa Desnoyers  
 adac@theshadestore.com

404-220-9127

Showroom 58 
 Quick-ship 
Suleka Cole  

 suleka@showroom58.com
404-892-3553

Southern Design Source   
 In-stock and Quick-ship 

Melissa Bennett 
 melissa@southerndesignsource.com

 404-237-7177
 

Stark Carpet   
 In-stock and Quick-ship 

Jean Murphey 
 jmurphey@starkcarpet.com 

404-266-8959

Sutherland Perennials Studio    
 Quick-ship 
Lia Hooff

 lia@thespstudio.com 
404-464-4657

Theodore Alexander 
 In-stock 

Ashley Nicolaidis 
anicolaidis@theodorealexander.com

404-254-1981

Travis & Company 
 Quick-ship 

Alan Hopkins or Diane Mance, 
ahopkins@travisandcompany.com
dianem@travisandcompany.com

 404-237-5079

Tritter Feefer Home Collection 
 Quick-ship 
Rik Littlefield  

rik@tritterfeefer.com
404-500-3681

UpCountry Home 
 In-stock and Quick-ship  

uchADAC@upcountryhome.com 
470-225-6704
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